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State: Wisconsin
County:  Green
Location: 31-4N-7E
Township: New Glarus
Acres: 241.83
Date: 7129/2022
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Area Symbol: WI045, Soil Area Version: 22
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Acres OSts Orchardgrass

alsike Tons

Sogn silt
loam, 12 to
SoE2 gl‘(’)geesrce“t 77.14| 31.9%| mmm | vis| 1.3 11 40| 6 1.6 1.8 13 14| 35| 35 27 25
moderétely
eroded

Newglarus
silt loam,
moderately
deep, 12 to o

NgD2 20 percent 58.54| 24.2% IVe 50 50 45 40
slopes,
moderately
eroded

Newglarus
silt loam,
modergtely
deep, 6 to o,
NgC2 12pF:arcent 45.18| 18.7% Ille 54 54 48 45
slopes,
moderately
eroded

Newglarus
silt loam,
moderately
deep, 2 to o
NgB2 6 percent 23.001 9.5%( mm lle 56 56 51 46
slopes,
moderately
eroded
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Alfalfa

hay
Tons

Bluegrass

white
clover
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Corn
Bu

Corn
silage
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Oats
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alsike Tons
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red clover
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alsike
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n
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Overall

*n
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Corn
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Small
Grains

*n NCCPI
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SoC2

Sogn silt
loam, 2 to
12 percent
slopes,
moderately
eroded

9.66| 4.0%

Vlis

1.8

40

1.4

27

27

17

25

ChB

Chaseburg
silt loam,
moderately
well
drained, 2
to 6
percent
slopes

7.74( 3.2%

llw

85

83

72

85

PgD2

Palsgrove
silt loam,
1210 20
percent
slopes,
moderately
eroded

7571 3.1%

Ve

68

68

58

54

HvB

Huntsville
silt loam, 2
to 6
percent
slopes,
rarely
flooded

514 21%

lle

138

23| 83

4.8

45

44

83

83

67

81

1180C2

Newglarus-
Dunbarton
silt loams,
6to 12
percent
slopes,
moderately
eroded

3.86| 1.6%

Ille

52

52

47

45

NgE2

Newglarus
silt loam,
moderately
deep, 20 to
30 percent
slopes,
moderately
eroded

2.00| 0.8%

Vie

13

12

1180D2

Newglarus-
Dunbarton
silt loams,
12t0 20
percent
slopes,
moderately
eroded

1.55( 0.6%

Ve

48

48

42

40

EIE2

Elkmound
sandy
loam, 20 to
30 percent
slopes,
moderately
eroded

0.45| 0.2%

Vile

1.4

28

28

19

15

Weighted Average

4.56

0.6

0.4

17.3

2.6 3.2

0.7

0.8

5.6

0.6

*n 38.6

*n: The aggregation method is "Weighted Average using all components"
*c: Using Capabilities Class Dominant Condition Aggregation Method
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